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EXCELTOUR Companies – List and contacts 
 

FACILITATOR – Diana Avetyan, Email - dianaavetyan@gmail.com Phone: +37495533351 
 

## Company Full name of 
representative 

 

 Email  Phone Validation 
Date 

Result 

1 Hyur Service 
 

Marianna Kosakyan contact@hyurservice.com +374 
93829839 

Feb 1 Passed 

2 Villa Kars hotel 
Gyumri 
 

Lusine Ghazaryan  
 

luciaghazaryan@gmail.com +374 
98561156 
 

Jan 27 Passed 

 
INBIAN/EFQM Assessor: Gelina Karella, email: gelinakarella@yahoo.gr, Mob: +306945892431 
 
FACILITATOR – Silva Mesropyan, Email - silvamesropyan@gmail.com Phone: +37493406842 
 
 

 
INBIAN/EFQM Assessor: Anthony Spanos, email: spanosanthony@gmail.com, Mob: +306945828282 
  

## Company Full name of 
representative 

 Email  Phone Validation 
Date 

Result 
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Dargett 
LLC 

Inna Khostikyan 
 

inna@dargett.com +374 
99290209 Jan 20 Passed 

4 Republica 
LLC 
 

Inna Khostikyan 
 

inna.khostikyan@republicahotel.am +374 
99290209 Jan 28 Passed 

5 Wine 
Republic 
LLC 
 

Arsen 
Hovhannisyan 
 

arsen@foodrepublic.pro +374 
55555000 
 

Feb 11 Passed 
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FACILITATOR – Ms. Gohar Malumyan, Email–goharmalumyan@gmail.comPhone: +37494959731 

 

## Company Full name of 
representative 

 Email  Phone Validation 
Date 

Result 

6 Tufenkian 
Heritage 
Hotels 
 

Tigran Karapetyan hhakobyan@tufenkian.am 
tigran@tufenkian.am 

+374 
93044777 

Dec 14, 2021 Passed 

7 ACTI group 
 

Gor Grigoryan gor.grigoryan@actigroup.am 
 

+374 
11502888 

Dec 30, 2021 
 

Passed 

 
INBIAN/EFQM Assessor: George Stampoulis, email: info@organotechnical.gr, Mob: +306977000922 
 
FACILITATOR – Ruben Sarukhanyan, Email  -ruben.sarukhanyan@gmail.com Phone: +37491000778 
 
8. EFQM Assessor: Evangelos Stampoulis, email: vagstamp@gmail.com, Mob: +30 6973284644  
 

9. EFQM Assessor: George Pierrakos, email: PierrakosG@aia.gr, Tel: +30 2103537146 
 
10. EFQM Assessor: Kleopatra Deliou, email: delioucleopatra@gmail.com, Mob: +306977470773 
  

## Company Full name of 
representative 

Email Phone Validation 
Date 

Result 

8 Park 
Resort 
Aghveran 
 

Manvel 
Arevshatyan 

manarev@gmail.com 
gm@parkresort.am 
 

+374 
93240774 

 
Jan 28 

 
Passed 

9 Berlin 
hotel 
Gyumri 

Alexan Ter-
Minasyan 
 

berlinarthotel@gyumri.am +374 
55408336 

 
Feb 18 

 
Passed 

10 Yell 
Extreme 
Park 
 

Sona Ghevondyan 
 

sona@yellextremepark.com | 
Chibukhchyan.tigran@gmail.com 

+374 
41010030 

 
Feb 4 

 
Passed 
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FACILITATOR – Diana Avetyan, Email - dianaavetyan@gmail.com Phone: +37495533351 

 
INBIAN/EFQM Assessor: George Stampoulis, email: info@organotechnical.gr, Mob: +306977000922 
 

## Company Full name of 
representative 

Email Phone Validation 
Date 

Result 

11 Tsakhkunk 
Guest 
House 
 

Yura Sargsyan 
 

yasargsyan@gmail.com +374 93991888 
+374 94991888 

 June 14 Passed 
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